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Einzelwertung Manner

Gesamtringzahl Gesamtringzahl
(1/10)

1.
2.
3.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
28
30.

WORNER, Siegfried
ECKENFELS, Roland
HUBER, David
WERNER, Patrick
DOLL, Martin
SERRER, Stefan
SELLMANN, Sven
PETRANY, Marco
JAEKLE, Marc
REINBOLD, Andreas

WORNER, Gerhard

RICHTER, Karl-Hermann

ZIEGLMEIER, Martin
MANNLE, Patrick
WORNER, Christoph
MANNLE, Marco
HALTER, Bernhard
WORNER, Michael
ABEL, Bernd

RUF, Florian
MANNLE, Wendelin
MANNLE, Tobias
RINDERLE, Markus
STEMMER, Daniel
WORNER, Johannes
DOERING, Christian
WORNER, Yannick
FRANZ, Karl-Heinz
MARTIN, Benz

WORNER, Thomas

51,2
51,0
50,6
50,4
50,4
50,2
50,0
49,9
49,6
49,4
48,5
49,8
49,8
49,6
49,4
49,4
49,3
49,3
49,1
49,1
49,1
49,0
48,9
48,7
48,6
48,5
48,2
49,3
48,9

48,9
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49
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47
47
47
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47
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46
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49 Ringe
49 Ringe
49 Ringe
48 Ringe
48 Ringe
48 Ringe
48 Ringe
48 Ringe
48 Ringe
48 Ringe
48 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
47 Ringe
46 Ringe
46 Ringe

46 Ringe



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

MATTHIAS, Weihaar
KERN, Christoph
WORNER, David
DANIEL, Werner
ECKENFELS, Martin
MANZ, Marius
DOLL, Franz
ECKENFELS, Fabian
GEGG, Patrick
BRUDER, Markus
DIETRICH, Simon
HUBER, Siegfried
MOOSMANN, Georg
ENGLER, Patrick
BENZ, Alexander
WERNER, Bernhard
BAHR, Manfred
LOTT, Lukas
MANNLE, Jiirgen
HERMANN-JOSEF, Hap
KIEFER, Alfons
GEILER, Victor
HUBER, Marc
OEHLER, Sebastian
DURBACH, KKSV
MULLER, Markus
ZENTNER, Horst
KIEFER, Timo
BURKLE, Leon
HURST, Patrik

LATT, Hans
WERNER, Alexander
SEEWALD, Sven

GUTLE, Dietmar

48,8
48,7
48,7
48,6
48,5
48,5
48,5
48,4
48,3
48,1
48,1
48,1
48,1
48,0
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,8
47,7
47,6
48,3
48,0
47,9
47,3
47,2
46,8
46,8
46,8
46,7
46,7
46,7
46,5
47,1

46,9

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
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46
46
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46
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46
46
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46
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65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

GLANZMANN, Andreas
BERND, Kuderer
WORNER, Philipp
HUBER, Markus
GUMPP, Jochen
SERRER, Bruno
FUSS, Michael
GEILER, Hans Jorg
GUTLE, Christian
KOGER, Klaus
KUDERER, Andreas
SCHNEIDER, Frank
HALTER, Michael
GEILER, Richard
BRUDER, Hermann
BACHLE, Werner
BEN HADJ, Mounir
KERN, Matthias
RINDERLE, Heinrich
NORDMEYER, Christopher
DE BARRY, David
WERNER, Fabian
HALTER, Luan
KALTENBRUNN, Winfried
LAIBLE, Thomas
WALTI, Christian
PERSON, Lukas
WERNER, Gottfried
BORGENS, Waldemar
PAUL, Stefan
ECKERT, Bernd

MANNLE, Anton

46,3
46,1
45,4
45,3
45,8
45,5
45,1
44,8
44,7
43,9
43,8
43,4
43,7
43,2
42,8
42,8
42,6
42,3
42,2
42,0
41,8
41,8
41,6
41,5
41,2
39,5
37,9
36,7
36,6
36,0
35,9

31,6
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